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1 Height: 3.12

DECAHQMPSH@DECA.MIL

1 Height: 3.12

HQ DECA PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY CATEGORY MANAGER, CLARY, DARRELL AND MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, SYKES,

PATRICIA,POG ISSUES/CONCERNS POC
CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT. ITEM POSITIONS MUST NOT BE

CHANGED AT ANY TIME.

LEFT-RIGHT
1/12/2023




Bay

Shelf |:9°
1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 63
1 64
1 65
1 66
1 67
2 9
2 10
2 1
2 12
2 68
2 69
2 70
3 13
2 14
3 15
3 16
3 17

UPC

0003700096256
0003700097799
0003700096252
0003700096258
0003700096254
0003700096260
0003700096264
0003700096262
0003700097082
0004650073333
0004650073343
0004650073334
0004650015479
0001920074186
0001920089946
0001920087871
0001920002845
0002340006694
0006233898554
0006233888090
0004650000801
0004650000805
0004650002154
0004650001797

0004650000802

Brand

FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
LYSOL
LYSOL
LYSOL
LYSOL
RENUZIT
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE

GLADE

Description

AIR EFFECTS

AIR EFFECTS L&S BUNDLE

AIR EFFECTS W SC GAIN ORIG
AIR EFFECTS

AIR EFFECTS SPRING RENEWAL
AIR EFFECTS HAWAIIAN ALOHA

AIR EFFECTS MED LAVENDR

AIR EFFECTS BORA BORA WATERS 6

8.80Z US
AIR FR UNSTOPABLES

AIR FR HAW BRZ AERO

AIR FR APPLE CINN AERO

AIR FRSH AERO LVNDR N VNLA

AIR FR CARPET DEO RM HAW BRZ

DISINFECTANT SPRAY CRSP LINEN

DISINFECTING SPRAY
DISINFECTANT LEMON BREEZE
SPRY

DISINFECTANT SPRAY SPRNG
WTRFL

AIR FR SNUGGLE DIFFUSER LINEN
ESCAPE

AIR FR ESSNTL MST RFLL CNNMN
APPLE

AIR FRSHNR HIBISCUS OIL REFILL

AIR FR TRIPLE WICK APPLE
CINNAMON CANDLE

AIR FR TRIPLE WICK SHEER VANILLA

CANDLE

AIR FR TRPL WCK CANDLE
HAWAIIAN BRZ

AIR FR TRPL WCK CANDLE
TROPICAL BLSSM

AIR FR TRIPLE WICK CASHMERE
WOODS CANDLE

Size

8.80
17.60
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.00
8.00
8.00
32.00
12.50
25.00
12.50
12.50
2.19
1.00
3.00
6.80

6.80

6.80

UOM NOF
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 3
0oz 2
0oz 3
0oz 2
0oz 2
oz 2
oz 2
0z 4
0oz 5
0oz 5
0oz 4
0z 4
oz 3
0z 4
0oz 4
0oz 4
CT ©6
CT 2
oz 1
oz 1
1
1
oz 1

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

XX NNX 22X 22X 2XIMNXNMX MDY 2XMX 22X 2X 22X 22X 22X 2XNMX2ANMX2X 22X =2X 22X oo

CS/PK COS
6 3.333
6 3.333
6 5

6 3.333
6 5

6 3.333
6 3.333
6 3.333
6 3.333
12 3.667
12 4.583
12 4583
6 4.667
12 3

6 4

12 3

12 3

6 6

6 16

6 4.667
3 3.333
3 3.333
3 3.333
3 3.333
3 3.333

Packout Height Width

20

20

30

20

30

20

20

20

20

44

55

55

28

36

24

36

36

36

96

28

10

10

10

10

10

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.5

7.95

5.7

6.3

5.9

3.06

3.06

3.06

3.06

3.06

2.35

4.7

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.05

2.05

2.05

3.05

2.55

5.2

2.55

2.55

3.35

2.9

6.95

4.19

4.19

4.19

4.19

4.19

Depth

2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.05
2.05
2.05
3.05
2.55
2.8

2.55
2.55
2.65
1.45
1.65
4.19
4.19
4.19
4.19

4.19

Add Date

2/16/2017
3/1/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
8/13/2018
3/17/2017
9/56/2012
8/31/2012
1/15/2015
6/25/2010
4/4/2006
4/4/2018
12/7/2012
4/4/2006
11/12/2019
4/9/2018
2/16/2017
6/26/2019

6/26/2019

6/26/2019



Bay

Shelf |:9°
3 18
3 19
3 20
3 21
3 22
3 23
3 24
3 71
3 72
3 73
3 74
3 75
3 76
4 25
4 26
4 27
4 28
4 29
4 30
4 77
4 78
4 79
4 80
4 81
4 82

UPC

0004650076970
0002340035001
0002340000098
0001980003667
0001980003674
0002340005357
0001980003663
0006233802720
0006233889733
0006233898550
0006233881465
0006233895551
0006233884473
0004650002200
0004650002201
0004650076967
0004650076971
0004650000995
0004650000993
0004650077514
0004650077775
0006233878046
0006233898552
0006233898551

0006233878473

Brand

GLADE
RENUZIT
RENUZIT
RENUZIT
RENUZIT
RENUZIT
RENUZIT
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK

AIRWICK

Description

AIR FR CANDLE TWNPK CLN LINEN 3

AIR FR LAVENDER NEUTRLZR ADJ

AIR FR PURE BREEZE NEUTRLZR AD

AIR FR RASPBERRY

AIR FR APP CINN

AIR FR ADJ NAT EL PURE OCEAN

BRZ
AIR FR RAIN

AIR FR FRSHMTC STRTR KT PET

FRSH SCNT

AIR FRSHNR HIBISCUS FLW OIL KT
ESSNTIAL NIST LAVENDER ALMOND

BLSSM

AIR FR SCENT OIL LAV CHAM RF

AIR FR OIL SCENT TRIP TURQ OASIS

AIR FR SCENT OIL FRSH WTRS
AIR FR TWNPCK CANDLE APPLE

CINNAMON

AIR FR TWNPCK CANDLE SHEER

VANILLA

AIR FR TWNPCK MOONLIT WALK

3.40zZ

AIR FR TWNPCK LAVENDER PEACH

3.40z

AIR FR REFILL LVNDR VNLA PISO

5CT

AIR FR REFILL VANILLA PSNFRT

PISO 5CT

AIR FR CLEAN LINEN HOLDER .670Z

AIR FR PISO CSHMR WOODS RF

AIR FR SCNTD OIL WRMR UNIT
AIR FR ESSNTL MST RFLL LVNDR

ALMND

AIR FR ESSENTIAL MIST REFILL

MANDARIN

AIR FR REFILL RLX LAV CM

Size

6.80
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.50
3.50
1.00
3.35
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00

UOM NOF
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
CT 1
CtT 2
CT 1
CT 1
CT 1
CT 1
2
1
1
1
oz 1
oz 1
CT 1
oz 1
CT 1
CT 2
CT 2
CT 1

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

XX NMXDNX 22X 2X 22X 22X 22X 2XNMX2RANMX DX NDXINXI2XINXINX DX 22X OXIMNX =X =X C-wnao

CS/PK COS
3 4.667
12 0.667
12 0.667
12 0.667
12 0.667
12 0.667
12 0.667
4 1.75
6 0.667
3 2.333
6 2.333
6 2.333
6 2.333
3 9.333
3 4.667
3 4.667
3 4.667
5 24

5 24

5 1.6

5 24

6 1.667
6 5.667
6 5.333
6 2.333

Packout Height Width

14

14

14

14

28

14

14

14

12

12

12

10

34

32

14

3.09

4.85

4.95

4.95

4.95

5

4.95

7.95

6.2

6.3

5.85

5.9

5.85

3.09

3.09

3.09

3.09

5.82

5.82

6.5

5.75

6.3

6.35

6.35

5.55

6.5

2.75

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.85

6.2

5.3

5.7

6.95

6.9

6.9

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.19

6.19

5.25

5.65

3.7

2.95

4.7

Depth

3.06
2.75
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
3.4
9.3
3.3
1.7
1.65
1.7
3.25
3.256
3.25
3.25
1.9

1.9

2.25
1.4
1.45

1.7

Add Date

9/28/2017
3/11/2002
7/14/2009
9/28/1991
7/2/1992
12/16/2015
9/28/1991
2/7/2022
2/16/2017
10/14/2020
1/4/2016
6/1/2016

1/4/2016

6/26/2019
6/26/2019
11/22/2019
5/24/2018
11/9/2004
4/9/2018
2/11/2019

2/4/2009



Bay

Shelf |:9°
4 83
4 84
5 31
5 32
5 33
5 34
5 35
5 36
5 37
5 85
5 86
5 87
5 88
5 89
5 90
5 91
5 92
5 93
6 38
6 39
6 40
6 41
6 42
6 43
6 44

UPC

0006233898547
0006233892858
0004650021749
0004650073099
0004650014384
0004650077774
0004650001745
0004650077776
0004650021764
0006233885723
0006233879717
0006233882291
0006233802059
0006233802062
0006233802211
0003700074905
0003700074903
0003700074902
0009140000005
0001284403901
0001284403903
0001284409875
0001284409877
0001284403902

0003700081113

Brand

AIRWICK
AIRWICK
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
AIRWICK
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
FEBREZE
CALIFORNI5
RYC

RYC

RYC

RYC

RYC

FEBREZE

Description Size

AIR FR RFLL WDLND MYSTQ TWN OIL 200
SCNTD )

AIR FR SCENTED OIL TRIPL RFL

FRSH LIN 3.00
AIR FR HAWAII BRZE 2PK REF 1.34
HOLDER AIR FR HAWAIIN BREEZE ;o4
HOLDER .670Z

AIR FR LINEN 2PK REFILLS 1.34
AIR FR PISO CLEAN LINEN RF 3.35
AIR FRESHNER REFILL PISO 335
LAVENDER ALOE

AR FR PISO HI BREEZE RF 3.35
AIR FR VAN BREEZE 2PK REFI 1.34
AIR FR SCENT OIL SNUGGLE 1.00
AIR FR OIL FR WTR RF 2.00
AIR FR CL LINB WH LIL OIL 2PK 2.00
AR FR SOIL TWN RFL FRSH PEACH ,
NCTR :
AR FR SCOIL TWN RFL BLUE AGAVE , o
BMBOO '
AR FR SOIL TWN RFL PINEAPLE &
COCNT :
AR FR PLUG SRF HVYDTY CRCLN 6 g7
0.870Z :
AR FR PLUG SRF GAINORIG FR6 ( o
0.87 0Z :
AR FR PLUG SRF MEADOWS N RAIN g7
60.870Z :
AIR FR SCNTD ASSORTED 1.50

AIR FR 2PK MINI DIFF LAVENDER 0.04
AIR FR 2PK MINI DIFF OCEAN

BREEZE 0.04
AIR FR 2PK MINI DIFF NEW CAR 0.04
COOL BRZ :

AIR FR 2PK MINI DIFF LTNG BLT/ICE  0.04

AUTO CAR 2PK MINI DIFF
GRAPEFRUIT

AIR FR CAR VENT CLIP LINEN N SKY 0.06

0.04

UOM NOF
CT 1
CT 1
oz 2
EA 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
CT 1
CT 1
CT 2
CT 1
CT 1
CT 2
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
LB 1
LB 1
0oz 2
LB 2
LB 2
oz 1

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

NMNXNMNX =X 2XINXMDXINX MX MNX MX 22X 22X 22X 22X NMXIMNXIOXINXINX MX =2X NX=2XIMNXMNX—0mno

CS/PK COS
6 2.333
6 2.333
6 5.333
5 3.2

6 2.667
5 2.2

5 2.4

5 2.4

6 2.667
6 1.667
6 2.5

6 4.667
6 2

6 2.167
6 4.333
6 2

6 2

6 2.333
144 0312
24 1

24 1

24 2

24 2

24 0.333
8 1.75

Packout Height Width

14

14

32

16

16

11

12

12

16

10

15

28

12

13

26

12

12

14

45

24

24

48

48

8

14

5.65

5.88

5.65

6.5

5.65

5.85

6.15

5.85

5.65

5.9

5.55

5.55

5.55

5.45

5.55

6.2

6.25

6.25

1.35

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.4

6.45

4.75

6.88

4.35

5.25

4.4

5.7

5.85

6.15

4.65

4.85

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

4.7

3.1

3.15

3.15

2.45

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.2

2.85

Depth

1.7
1.63

1.5

1.5
2.1
1.9
1.95
1.5
23
1.6
1.7
1.9
1.8
1.75
1.95
1.95
1.7

2.45

5.75

1.65

Add Date

1/2/2018
10/9/2019
11/2/2006
11/22/2019
7/31/2009
5/24/2018
11/22/2019
5/24/2018
11/2/2006
12/9/2015
8/24/2010
6/2/2009
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
3/18/2021
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
12/4/2008
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019

9/3/2014



Bay

Shelf |:9°
6 45
6 46
6 47
6 94
6 95
6 96
6 97
6 98
6 99
6 100
7 48
7 49
7 50
7 51
7 52
7 53
7 54
7 55
7 56
7 57
7 58
7 59
7 60
7 61
7 62

UPC

0004650070031
0004650074409
0004650013074
0004650074541
0004650076191
0004650076102
0004650074543
0004650076972
0003700074901
0006233885595
0007617117811
0007617117855
0007617110945
0007617110324
0007617110189
0084639601716
0084639601043
0004650072407
0004650075730
0004650071773
0004650071775
0004650072961
0004650071777
0004650076980

0004650071776

Brand

GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
FEBREZE
AIRWICK
LITTLETREE
LITTLETREE
LITTLETREE
LITTLETREE
LITTLETREE
ENVIROSCEN
ENVIROSCEN
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE
GLADE

GLADE

Description Size
AIR FR PISO RF LAV N VAN 1.34
AIR FR PISO BASE WRMR C 1.00
AIR FR PISO RF APPLE CINN 1.34

AIR FR AUTO RF CLN LIN TWN 12.40

AIR FR TWIN PACK PISO HOLDER 2.00

AIR FR SPRAY APPL CNNMN RF 12.40
AIR FR AUTO RF HI BRZ TWN PK 12.40
AIR FR CANDLE HI BREEZE 6.80
AIR FR PLUG SRF LINEN N SKY 6 0.87
0.870z :
AIR FRESH FRSHMTC LVNDR CHAM 12.34
AUTO CAR TREE FIBER CAN CHERRY 100
BLAST )
AUTO CAR TREE FIBER CAN BLACK 1.00

ICE
AUTO CAR TREE VANILLA PRIDE 1.00
AUTO CAR TREE CARIBBEAN

COLADA 1.00
AUTO CAR TREE NEW SCENT 1.00
AUTO CAR VENT CLIP COASTAL 100
STORM :

AUTO CAR STICKS COASTAL STORM 3.00

AIR FR HAWAIIAN BREEZE STARTER 1.00

AIR FR AUTOMATIC SPRAY HOLDER 1.00

AIR FR AUTO SPRY RF CLN LIN 6.20

AIR FR AUTO SPR RF APL CINN 6.20

AIR FR AUTO SPRY RF CSHMRE WDS 6.20

AIR FR AUTO SPRY RF HAW BRZ 6.20

AIR FR AUTO SPRAY PET CLEAN 6.20

AIR FR AUTO SPRY RF LAV VAN 6.20

UOM NOF
oz 1
CT 2
oz 1
oz 1
CT 1
EA 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 2
0oz 2
CT 1
CT 1
CT 1
CT 1
CT 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1
oz 1

Product
Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

NX =2X X 2X|=2X 2X|2ANMX =2X 22X 2X2X 22X NMXNMX2XINMXINXI 22X NMXIMNX MNX=2XIMNX OX o

CS/PK COS
6 2.167
5 4.4

6 2.667
3 3

5 2.4

3 3

3 3

3 4.667
6 4

3 6

4 105
4 11.25
24 3.333
24 3.333
24 6.667
6 0.333
12 4.417
4 15

4 15

6 15

6 15

6 15

6 15

6 15

6 15

Packout Height Width

13

22

16

12

14

24

18

42

45

80

80

160

53

5.7

5.65

5.65

5.6

5.75

5.6

5.65

3.09

6.2

5.9

2.65

2.65

7.45

7.45

7.45

6.55

7.65

8.3

8.25

5.55

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.65

5.65

4.65

3.8

44

5.2

6.1

52

5.15

6.5

3.1

5.25

2.65

2.65

2.95

2.95

3.25

2.95

6.25

3.75

2.65

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.6

2.55

Depth

1.75
2.15
1.5
2.6
1.99
2.6
2.65
3.06
1.95
2.6
1.65
1.6
0.3
0.3
0.15
10.65
0.45

3.8

2.5
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.6

2.55

Add Date

11/6/2007
12/7/2012
11/6/2007
8/1/2013
6/26/2019
5/24/2018
8/1/2013
5/24/2018
8/13/2018
1/4/2016
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
3/17/2021
11/13/2019
11/13/2019
11/12/2019
5/1/2016
9/9/2010
1/6/2011
10/23/2012
9/9/2010
3/1/2017

10/23/2012



AIR FR FRMTC LIFE SCNTS SUM DEL

101 0006233892944  AIRWICK RIR 100 CT Active K 15 6 825 6.2 3.6 12/9/2014
102 0400244814625  AIRWICK AIR WICK STARTER-SET 100 EA Active $ 15 9 63 453 244  3/31/2020
103 0006233800501 | AIRWICK ARFRBOTANICAFRCHLVNDER 800 oz Active 5 2.75 11 7.8 3.2 245 3/18/2021
104 0006233898000 | AIRWICK AR i RAEROSOL PURE OCEANBR 647 oz Active K 3 18 5.9 2.6 26 2/16/2017
105 0006233891101 | AIRWICK AR FRLIFE SCNTS FRMTC SMMR 647 0z Active K 3 18 5.9 255 255  |12/9/2014
106 0006233891099  AIRWICK AR PR REFILL FRMTC PARADISE 647 0z Active K 3 18 5.9 255 255  12/9/2014
107 0006233802716  AIRWICK AIR FR ESSNTL MIST REFILL RELAX 1.00  CT Active K 2833 17 63 295 138  (2/7/2022

108 0006233877961  AIRWICK AIR FRESH MATIC AERO REFIL LAV ~ 6.17  OZ Active K 3 18 585 255 255  5/6/2005

109 0006233879553  AIRWICK AIR FRESH AERO RF FRESH WATERS 6.17  OZ Active K 3 18 585 255 255  6/30/2006
110 0006233882093  AIRWICK AIR FRESH FRSHMTC FRSHWTRS 1234 0Z Active K 3 9 5.9 525 26 12/9/2015




